
Swami Vivekanand Vidyaprasarak Mandal's College of Commerce 

Bori, Ponda Goa 

FYBCOM Admission 2022-23 

Merit List (Round 1) 
Category: GENERAL 

Sr. No. Application No Applicant Name Preference Percentage 

UG-07775-2022 AFSANA GOUSUSAB KALARI 83.83 

UG-00319-2022 KHUSHI PANKAJ PATIL 83.33 

UG-04742-2022 JAYESH PANDAPPA AMBIGER 77.13 

UG-01055-2022 PUNAM VISHWANATH SAWANT 74.33 
UG-00353-2022 CHAYA LAXMAN MIRASHI 69.50 
UG-04774-2022 MUKUND DILIP TAWDE 64.17 

UG-05174-2022 
UG-08180-2022 

LALIT TIWARI 62.00 

PRACHI VIJAY SAWANT 
FARVEEN MABUBALI HAWALDAR 
PUJA VINAYAK SAWANT 
ABHINAV SURYAKANT NAIK 
LINO CAJY GRACIAS 

SONAM MOHAN BOBHATE 

59.67 

UG-08083-2022 
UG-07252-2022 

UG-09291-2022 
UG-04224-2022 
UG-07845-2022 
UG-00862-2022 MUKUND RAMESH DESAI 
UG-04342-2022 
UG-00704-2022 
UG-07168-2022 
UG-07891-2022 

UG-07857-2022 
UG-04139-2022 
UG-10098-2022 
UG-04167-2022 DIVYARAJ DILIP GAUDE 

56.67 
10 

55.83 
53.67 
52.83 

52.83 

44.67 
15 SHABNAMKUMARI MINTU CHAUDHARI 

DILIP PRAKASH GAONKAR 
SOHAM SUDAM KURTIKAR ALIAS GAUDE 
SAISH SHASHI GAUDE 
SONIYA SUBHASH GAUDE 

POOIA SHIVANAND GAONKAR 
AKSHAY ANAND GAUDE 

43.83 
16 

42.83 

17 57.67 
18 

57.67 
19 

57.33 

55.67 
20 

21 55.50 
22 

55.17 

Category: 0BC 

Sr. No. Application No Applicant Name Preferencee Percentage 
1 UG-06108-2022 PRANAV MAHESH NAIK 91 L.50 

UG-01144-2022 NEHA NARAYAN NAIK 71.8 
UG-07279-2022 CHANDAN BABUSH CHANDRAKANT NAIK 66.33 

UG-00944-2022 
UG-04977-2022 
UG-06279-2022 

AKSHAY ANKUSH SALELKAR 
63.3 

ABHIRAJ MOHAN NAIK 
61.0 

ANISH ANAND NAIK 
610 

UG-04179-2022 ATISHA MUKUND GAUNKER 
57.17 

3 UG-09733-2022 
UG-07194-2022 

UG-04418-2022 
UG-03444-2022 

SANJEETA NITIN NAIK 
.83 

SUJAY SHRIDHAR GAONKER 67 
10 SHREYASH SHYAMRAO NAIK BORKAR 

47.50 
NEHA MADHU GAWADE 

RUPASWI MAHADEV NAIK 
93.17 

12 UG-05570-2022 
81.3 

13 UG-03367-2022 
UG-04237-2022 
UG-09017-2022 
UG-00568-2022 

SONAL MAHESH NAIK 
83 

14 NILIMA SHRIKANT GAWDE 
69.8 

15 SUJAY DASHARATH NAIK 
A 69.50 16 VISHWESH UDAY NAIK 

62.33 

5OR 
DNDA-GOA 



Category:PWD -NIL( Converted into GENERAL) 

Sr. No. Preference Percentage Application No 
UG-04303-2022 
UG-07274-2022 

Applicant Name 

NAKSHATA EKNATH PARWAR 

RITIKESH RAJENDRA KUDALKAR 

1 64.25 
58.33 

Category : SC 

Sr. No. Application No Applicant Name Preference Percentage 
77.75 

UG-00705-2022 SEJAL DATTA KUDALKAR 

Category :ST 

Sr. No. Application No 

UG-O5296-2022 
UG-07198-2022 

UG-O5924-2022 
UG-04473-2022 
UG-04374-2022 
UG-00960-2022 

Applicant Name 
SARVESH LAVU GAUDE 
SAIESH LAVU GAUDE 
SUVIDHA SURYA GAONKAR 
SIDHI RATNAKAR GAONKAR 
CHAITAN VISHNU GAONKAR 
ANISHA UMESH GAONKAR 
NIVIDA NARAYAN GAUDE 

Percentage 
83.75 

77.5 
74.5 
72.50 
72.25 
70.00 

Preference 

1 

UG-06099-2022 67.17 

Category :Management 
Sr. No. Application No Preference Percentage 

UG-04388-2022 
UG-07232-2022 
UG-04336-2022 
UG-08207-2022 

Applicant Name 
SALCY COSTAO PEREIRA 
SHANTANU SHARAD GAUDE 
NIKHIL MAHADEV GAONKAR 

SAHIL TULS0 GAUDE 
YATISH RAMESH GAUDE 

64.33 
60.67 
60.25 
57.8 
57.67 UG-05151-2022 

Category :EWS 

Sr. No. Application No Applicant Name Preference Percentage 
65.67 

UG:08873-2022 DIVYA DASHARATH GAUNS 2 

*NOTE: Only one application received, so remaining seats are converted into General 

UG-07246-2022 NAMITA UMESH GAONKER 

UG-09298-2022 
UG-07201-2022 

53.17 

SALONI SATU KAMAT 53.17 
83 

TANISH MANOHAR GAUDE 

UG-04466-2022 SOHAN PREMANAND GAONKAR 
UG-01881-2022 NAMRATA SUBRAY NAIK 

46.1 

95.67 

Dr. (CA) Suibrahmanya Bhat Mr. Shripad Marathe 

(Principal) (Convene, Admission committee) 
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